

15.12.2023

**FMA 2415 of 2013
With
CAN 3 of 2022
With
CAN 4 of 2022**

**Ajit Bhattacharji & Ors.
Vs.
Union of India & Ors.**

Ms. Reshmi Hossain
Mr. M.Hossain
Ms. M. Bhattacharji
Ms. M. Biswas

... ... for the appellants

Mr. L. K. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.N. Ray
Mr. Bhaskar Mukherjee
Mr. Debdutta Dutta

... ... for the respondent nos.4 & 5

Counter affidavit to the application being CAN 4 of
2023 filed by the appellants and reply to it filed by the
respondents/applicants, are kept on record.

List in the Monthly List of February, 2024.

(Surya Prakash Kesarwani, J.)

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)